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Wednesday, March 11

Thursday, March 12

registration opens

registration table opens, breakfast

workshops

breakout session 1

welcome keynote and lunch

general session

social gathering

lunch / general session

6:00p

12:00 - 1:30p

1:00 - 4:00p

10:45-11:45a

11:00 - 12:45p

9:00 - 10:30a

9:30a

Friday, March 13Time
breakfast

general session / group photo / lunch

hot topic round tables

11:00-1:00p

9:15-10:30a

7:30a

7:30a

breakout session 2

breakout session 3

networking opportunity6:00p

3:00-4:00p

1:45-2:45p

Project HOPE-Virginia 2026 State ConferenceProject HOPE-Virginia 2026 State Conference

general session room opens10:50a


