## Project HOPE-Virginia 2026 State Conference Schedule-at-a-clance



7:30a

9:15-10:30a

11:00-1:00p

breakfast

hot topic round tables

general session / group photo / lunch

Time	Wednesday, March 11
9:30a	registration opens
10:50a	general session room opens
11:00 - 12:45p	welcome keynote and lunch
1:00 - 4:00p	workshops
6:00p	social gathering

Time	Thursday, March 12
7:30a	registration table opens, breakfast
9:00 - 10:30a	general session
10:45-11:45a	breakout session 1
12:00 - 1:30p	lunch / general session
1:45-2:45p	breakout session 2
3:00-4:00p	breakout session 3
6:00p	networking opportunity
Time	Friday, March 13